B R AMADAN

www.samaacademy.co.uR Educate | Engage | Inspire

*Please note: Prayers at SAMA are only at Jumuah and Isha/Taraweeh time™

DHUHR ISHA
RAMADAN FACILITIES SRATAL il DATE FAR EETUWEN  ASR | MAGHRIS [EpCygvH

Day 1 Thurs 23 Mar 4:19 1:00 4:45 6:21 8:15

»  Child friendly taraweeh with
limited space for women ONLY

*  Recite and Rise Day 3 Sat 25Mar | 415 1:00 4:45 6:25
e Tafseer of the Qur'an

Day 2 Fri 24 Mar 4:17 1:00 4:45 6:23

Day 4 Sun 26 Mar 5:13 1:00 5:45 7:26
Day 5 Mon 27 Mar 5:11 1:30 5:45 7:28
STAY CONNECTED
Day 6 Tues 28 Mar 5:10 1:30 5:45 7:30
Join us on our social media
Day 7 Wed 29 Mar 5:08 1:30 5:45 7:31
platforms for the latest updates
Day 8 Thurs 30 Mar 5:05 1:30 5:45 7:33
@ O 0 Day 9 Fri 31 Mar 5:04 1:30 5:45 7:35
Day 10 Sat 01 Apr 5:02 1:30 6:00 7:36
DONATE GENEROUSLY Day 11 Sun 02 Apr 5:00 1:30 6:00 7:38

Donate to support the services we Day 12 Mon 03 Apr 4:57 1:30 6:00 7:40
provide:

e Jumuah Service

e Taraweeh Service
+  Community Iftar Day15 | Thurs 06Apr | 451 1:30 6:00 7:45
» Coffee Morning

Day 13 Tues 04 Apr 4:55 1:30 6:00 74

Day 14 Wed 05 Apr 4:53 1:30 6:00 7:43

.. Day 16 Fri 07 Apr 4:48 1:30 6:00 7:46
+ Digital Classes Y
Day 17 Sat 08 Apr 4:46 1:30 6:00 7:48
BANK TRANSFER
Day 18 Sun 09 Apr 4:44 1:30 6:00 7:50
SAMA Centre Ltd
Day 19 Mon 10 Apr 4:42 1:30 6:00 7:51
Sort Code: 60-83-71
Account No: 59166285 Day 20 Tues 11 Apr 4:39 1:30 6:00 7353
Starling Bank Day2l | Wed 12Apr | 437 1:30 6:15 7:55
Reference: Donations
Day 22 Thurs 13 Apr 4:35 1:30 6:15 7:56
Day 23 Fri 14 Apr 4:33 1:30 6:15 7:58
EID PRAYER
Day 24 Sat 15 Apr 4:31 1:30 6:15 8:00
Eid Jama'ah prayer is at 9:00am Day25 | Sun ) 1:30 6:15 )
Day 26 M 17 A 4:26 1:30 6:15 8:03
DU’A WHEN BREAKING FAST = — -
Day 27 Tues 18 Apr 4:23 1:30 6:15 8:05

IEls o] 5231 &85 Soi=ll Sils Ll Cad Day28 | Wed 19Apr | 421 1:30 6:15 8:07

Dhahaba al-zama wa’btalat al-'uruq wa Day 29 Thurs 20 Apr 4:19 1:30 6:15 8:08
thabata al-ajr in sha Allah

Day 30 Fri 21 Apr 4:16 1:30 6:15 8:10

Our sponsors wish you a blessed Ramadan and a very happy Eid al-Fitr Mubarak

SAMA runs the following services:
Tuition Islamic studies ‘:;N% u {JJ(I)llilVgefll‘Ei(z;OUgh HE|AGI}.|1 JURS @//>>

Digital classes Sakinah TOWER HAMLETS cLARION




